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209
212
213
200
211
208
214
201
207
202
203
206
204
205
210

JUAN JOSE
JUAN CARLOS
DIEGO
ANTONIO
CHRISTIAN
JOSE LUIS
JOSE MANUEL
MANUELA
ANA
ALBERTO
MARIA ISABEL
URSULA
SERGIO
ENRIQUE
PASCUAL

Apellidos
PENARANDA ANDRES
MINANA GIL
QUEVEDO DURAN
BUENO PEREZ
TAPIA HERNANDEZ
MULERO GAMERO
LAZARO MARTIN
CASTEJON MAGARNA
MORENO PALACIN
GIGANTO ALONSO
GOMEZ MARTINEZ
MELERO ABEJEZ
LANGA GOMEZ

LUIS GARCIA

RUZ VELA

0:19:55
0:20:52
0:21:14
0:23:35
0:23:35
0:24:15
0:26:34
0:29:41
0:32:57
0:32:59
0:32:59
0:33:24

NO PRESENTADO
NO PRESENTADO
NO PRESENTADO

Sexo
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
FEMENINO
FEMENINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO
MASCULINO

Club
INDEPENDIENTE
FERTINOR

DUATLON CALATAYUD
PERALTA ATLETICO

A.D.JALON

AD. JALON

AD. JALON

AD JALON

A.D. 195 METROS

A.D. 195 METROS
FERTINOR CALATAYUD



